
 

Schedule for Extra Classes of Class XII D 

Timing: 1:10 to 2:30 pm 

Date Day Subject Topic 

16.10.19 Wednesday Physics Atom and Nuclei 

18.10.19 Friday Physics Atom and Nuclei 

19.10.19 Saturday Math Three Dimensional Geometry 

21.10.19 Monday Physics Wave Optics 

22.10.19 Tuesday Physics Wave Optics 

23.10.19 Wednesday Physics Wave Optics 

30.10.19 Wednesday Physics Wave Optics 

01.11.19 Friday  Physics Semiconductor 

02.11.19 Saturday Math  Three Dimensional Geometry 

04.11.19 Monday Physics Semiconductors 

05.11.19 Tuesday Physics Semiconductors 

 

Schedule for Extra Classes of Class XII E 

Timing: 1:10 to 2:30 pm 

Date Day Subject Topic 

16.10.19 Wednesday Physics Wave Optics 

18.10.19 Friday Physics Wave Optics 

19.10.19 Saturday Physics Wave Optics 

21.10.19 Monday Physics Dual Nature of Radiation and 

Matter 

22.10.19 Tuesday Physics Atom and Nuclei 

23.10.19 Wednesday Physics Atom and Nuclei 

30.10.19 Wednesday Physics Semiconductors 

01.11.19 Friday  Physics Semiconductors 

02.11.19 Saturday Physics Semiconductors 

 


